LED PRODUCT RANGE
STANDARD MODEL SIZE WATTAGE
EAL-PA3030S12 295 x 295 12
EAL-PA3060S24 295 x 595 24
EAL-PA6060S40 595 x 595 36
EAL-PA30120S40 295 x 1195 40
EAL-PA60120S60 595 x 1195 60
SQUARE WITH CLIPS
EALUP08503-S 85 x 85 3
EAL-UP12006-S 120 x 120 6
EAL-UP170123-S 170 x 170 12
EAL-UP20015-S 200 x 200 15
EAL-UP22518-S 225 x 225 18
EAL-UP30025-S 300 x 300 25
ROUND MODEL SIZE WATTAGE
EAL-UP08503-R 85 Dia 3
EAL-UP12006-R 120 Dia 6
EAL-UP18012-R 180 Dia 12
EAL-UP20015-R 200 Dia 15
EAL-UP22518-R 225 Dia 18
EAL-UP30025-R 300 Dia 25
LED SQUARE PANEL LIGHTSLED SQUARE PANEL LIGHTSLED SQUARE PANEL LIGHTSLED SQUARE PANEL LIGHTS    LED ROUND PANEL LIGHTSLED ROUND PANEL LIGHTSLED ROUND PANEL LIGHTSLED ROUND PANEL LIGHTS
Round panels can also be  manufac-
tured in custom sizes to customer
specifications. The maximum size is
600 mm diameter.
MOQ for custom models is 100
units.
Standard type panels can be manufac-
tured in  custom sizes to customer
specifications . The maximum width is
600mm and the maximum length is
1515 mm
MOQ for custom models is 100 units
Warranty on all panels is 3 years
Efficacy ranges from 70 to 80 lumens/W
Cri >80
CCT 3000-6000
Power factor > 0.9
Supply voltage 180-265 50 Hz
LED DOWNLIGHTSLED DOWNLIGHTSLED DOWNLIGHTSLED DOWNLIGHTS
Unit 18
Route 24 industrial Park
Fleming Road
Meadowdale
Germiston
Phone: 011 4541517
Cell 082 332 7771
E-mail: chanel@energyaudit.co.za
Website www.energyaudit.co.za
Energy Audit Lighting has a 10 year track
record in energy efficient lighting. We
have now extended our product range to
include office lighting and lighting for the
retail industry. In addition we have added
a fully integrated LED Solar Streetlight to
our range.
Our new LED Panel Lights are ideal for
Offices, Retail Stores and Undercover
Parking areas. These lights can be sup-
plied as recessed or surface-mounted. All
the panel lights can be fitted with a 1hour
battery back-up emergency pack.
Our LED Downlights are both fixed and
adjustable Gimbal Types.
INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHTSINTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHTSINTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHTSINTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHTS
MODEL SIZE WATTAGE
EAL-D10W 130 Dia 10
EAL-D15WA 130 Dia 15
EAL-D15WB 160 Dia 15
EAL-D20WA 160 Dia 20
EAL-D20WB 190 Dia 20
EAL-D30W 190 Dia 30
MODEL EAL-SL25 EAL-SL50
Solar Panel Max Power 50 80
Battery Type Lithium Lithium
LED Max Power 12V 25W 12V 50W
LED Bridgelux Bridgelux
LED Life Span 50000hrs 50000hrs
Working Temp (°C) -20~+60
CCT (k) 6500k-7000k 6500k-7000k
Warranty: 2 Years
Efficacy > 100 Lumens/W
Power factor > 0.95
Supply Voltage 220-240 50 Hz
All the above are available as adjustable Gim-
ble type
Warranty: 2 Years
Efficacy > 100 Lumens/W
The Solar Panel, Battery and Light Source are
all mounted in an integrated aluminium hous-
ing.